
Revenue and Expense Projection
Woonsocket Water Division

Attachment to 24-19-WW Compliance-1

ACCT. #
BUDGET ACCOUNT 

DESCRIPTION

 oct 24 to Sept 25    
Projected 

EXPENSES

EXPENSES

Personnel Expense

51110 Permanent Services 1,364,752                 

51121 Temporary Clerical

51122 Temporary Labor -                            

51141 Overtime Pay 122,000                    

51144 Out of Class 1,500                        

51145 Longevity Pay 38,984                      

51146 Medical Buy Back 9,073                        

51147 Sick Leave Reimbursement 200                           

51148 Comp Time Reimbursement -                            

51149 Shift Differential 2,000                        

51153 Non-sick/Injury Bonus 250                           

51155 Bonus for Course 12,000                      

51160 Retirement 2,000                        

Total Personnel Expenses 1,552,759.00            

Maintenance & Servicing Expenses

52211 Postage 20,500.00                 

52212 Telephone 22,000.00                 

52213 Dues & Subscriptions 4,000.00                   

52214 Advertising 2,800.00                   

52216 Travel Out of City 200.00                      

52219 Educational Training 8,500.00                   

52221 Printing & Reproducing 40,000.00                 

2,444,528.00            

52231 General Maint. & Upkeep 30,000.00                 

52234 Vehicle & Outside Equip. Upkeep 30,000.00                 

52236 Maintenance - Office Equipment 400.00                      

52238 Maintenance - Roads & Walks 40,000.00                 

52239 Computer Software 20,000.00                 

52244 Land Rental Charges 6,000.00                   

52249 Other Rentals 43,200.00                 

52251 Heating 7,000.00                   

52252 Light & Power 875,000.00               

52255 Property & Fire Taxes 163,000.00               

52256 Sewer Assessment -                            

52258 State Pollution Monitoring Program 2,800.00                   

52260 Regulatory Assessments 62,000.00                 
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52261 Conservation Services 1,700.00                   

52266 Police Details 6,500.00                   

52281 Other Independent Service 90,000.00                 

52282 Audit Service 20,000.00                 

52283 Legal Service 108,000.00               

52289 Medical Examinations 300.00                      

Engineering Service 20,000.00                 

Total Maintenance & Servicing Expenses 4,068,428.00            

Operating Supplies & Expenses

53311 Office Supplies 1,500.00                   

53321 Gas & Diesel 40,000.00                 

53322 Tires & Batteries 5,000.00                   

53336 Chemicals - Water Supply 300.00                      

53344 Tools & Implements 5,000.00                   

53346 Cleaning & Housekeeping Supplies 1,000.00                   

53349 Other Supplies 55,000.00                 

53351 Lab Supplies -                            

53363 Clothing & Footware 5,400.00                   

53366 Drug & Medical Supplies 350.00                      

53369 Clothing Allowance 4,528.00                   

Total Operating Supplies & Expenses 118,078.00               

General Expenses

54413 Fiscal Certification 11,500                      

54433 Pension 169,838                    

54415 Depreciation 0.00

54415 amort 0.00

54434 FICA Employer Cost 107,566                    

54446 City Service Charges 414,512                    

54451 Insurance - Vehicles & Equipment 22,075                      

54452 Insurance - Workmen's Comp 131,800                    

54453 Insurance - Liability 49,046                      

54456 Insurance - Group Life 7,633                        

54471 Health Insurance 273,998                    

54472 Dental Insurance 22,354                      

53336 Chemicals - Water Supply 0.00

54464 Rate Case Expense 65,864.00

54493 Bad Debt Exp

Total General Expenses 1,276,186.00            
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Total before Restricted 7,015,451.00            584,620.92     per month

Restricted Account Expenses

54417 Operating Resrve

54463 Infrastructure Replacement 0.00 -                       per month
54467 Debt Service Reimbursement 4,938,895.00 411,574.58     per month
54473 Renewal & Replace Fund 180,000.00 15,000.00        per month

Total Other Miscellaneous Expenses 5,118,895.00            

 TOTAL EXPENSES 12,134,346.00          

NET INCOME/(LOSS) 100,843.00               

Revenue 12,235,189.00 1,019,599        per month

41010 Water Sales 9,368,831$      

Wholesale Sales 540,354           

Customer Service Revenue 1,057,074        

Customer Service Woon. Fire Prot. 796,453           

Public Fire Service Revenue 29,217             

Private Fire Service Revnue 130,469           

11,922,399      

41030 Service & Extentions 121,513           

41035 Repairs -                   

41040 Miscellaneous Income 34,625             

41070 Water Surcharge 21,170             

42310 Interest on Bills 106,652           

42320 Interest on Investments 28,830             

Interest on Restricted Accounts -                   

312,790           

12,235,189$    

   Revenue from Rates and Charges

   Miscellaneous Revenue

REVENUE


